
BUS STOP AM PICK UP

REGULAR MINIMUM

HILLTOP DR & RIDGETOP DR  (RIDGECREST CONDO) 6:48 3:35 2:55

HILLTOP DR & RIVER KNOLLS (AT APTS) 6:49 3:36 2:56

HILLTOP DR @ CHURCH/BEST BUY (TURN AROUND)

HILLTOP DR & SANDPOINT DR (@ RABA STOP) 6:53 3:41 3:01

PEPPERTREE LN & ALAMINE DR 6:55 3:42 3:02

PEPPERTREE LN & WOODHILL DR  6:57 3:44 3:04

WOODHILL DR & WOODCLIFF DR 6:58 3:45 3:05

HILLTOP DR & PEPPERTREE APARTMENTS 7:01 3:46 3:06

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL 7:15 3:25 2:45

PIONEER HIGH SCHOOL 7:16 3:10 2:30

SHASTA HIGH SCHOOL - Track I - ROUTE 73

PM DROP OFF

NO STUDENTS 

24-25 SUHSD SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 7/25/2024


